0SS LYNX CAMPUS 2024-25 REPORT CARD & PTC DATES

1st Quarter Progress Report Card
1st Quarter Report Card

2nd Quarter Progress Report Card
2nd Quarter Report Card

3rd Quarter Progress Report Card
3rd Quarter Report Card

4th Quarter Progress Report Card
4th Quarter Report Card

Wednesday, September 11*", 2024
Wednesday, October 9%, 2024

Wednesday, November 13", 2024
Wednesday, December 18", 2024

Wednesday, February 5%, 2025
Tuesday, March 11%, 2025

Wednesday, April 23™, 2025
Friday, May 23, 2025

2024-25 Report Card Dates for Parents

1st Quarter Progress Report Card Friday, September 13th, 2024
1st Quarter Report Card Friday, October 11th, 2024
2nd Quarter Progress Report Card Friday, November 15%, 2024
2nd Quarter Report Card Friday, December 20", 2024
3rd Quarter Progress Report Card Friday, February 7%, 2025

3rd Quarter Report Card Thursday, March 13, 2025
4th Quarter Progress Report Card Friday, April 25", 2025

4th Quarter Report Card Friday, May 28%, 2025

2024-25 Parent Teacher Conference (PTC) Days

1st Quarter Tuesday, September 17", 2024 4:30PM - 7:00PM
Thursday, September 19%", 2024 4:30PM - 7:00PM
2nd Quarter Tuesday, November 19", 2024 4:30PM - 7:00PM
Thursday, November 21, 2024 4:30PM - 7:00PM
3rd Quarter Tuesday, February 11, 2025 4:30PM - 7:00PM
Thursday, February 13, 2025 4:30PM - 7:00PM
4th Quarter Monday, April 28, 2025 4:30PM - 7:00PM
Tuesday, April 29', 2025 4:30PM - 7:00PM

Dates and Time can change and will notify you if they do via the “Weekly Newsletter.” Sign Up Dates
and Times will be released in the “Weekly Newsletter” beginning the second week of school.



